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The Ultimate Leadership Experience

For the 21st Century Workforce
Montana Family, Career and Community Leaders of America (FCCLA) has more than 1,100 resources - its
members!  Family and Consumer Sciences education prepares  youth with employability skills and rich
experiences critical for success.  As the only Career and Technical Student Organization with family as the
central focus, FCCLA develops skills that last a lifetime from creative and critical thinking to practical

knowledge and career preparation. 

Become a Partner Today

College and Career
Readiness Fair

Exhibitor

$150-$200

STAR Event
Sponsor

State Leadership
Conference

Sponsor

Leadership
Rally Exclusive

Partner

$500 $750-$1500 $2500

A variety of opportunities are available and designed to suit every organization’s goals and budget.

Questions or sponsorship ideas
 Nicole Wanago, State Director – Nicole.wanago@mtfccla.org or 406.581.7285.

FCCLA models project-
based strategies within
competitions which are
the same experiences

that are required in STEM
Education. 

FCCLA offers numerous
opportunities for youth to
seek solutions for healthy

relationships & health
related issues in community-

focused student-led
projects.

FCCLA is successful in
helping youth develop real-

world problem solving
abilities with transference
to other areas of work

and life. 



S T A T E  L E A D E R S H I P  C O N F E R E N C E  S P O N S O R

For two days, Montana FCCLA brings together over 800 Family and
Consumer Sciences Teachers, members, and volunteers to participate
in competitive events, receive leadership training and network at the

annual State Leadership Conference.

March 20-22, 2016
BIllings, Montana

Holiday Inn Grand Convention Center  

80% Members
Students grades 7-12 who have
already committed themselves
to making a positive impact

within their family, their school,
FCCLA and their community.  

10% Advisers
Family and Consumer Sciences
Teachers who actively mentor

students when choosing a
career path and higher

education location.  They are
also decision-makers who
initiate programs and are

prepared to make purchasing
decisions.  

10% Volunteers
Parents, business and industry

partners and community
members from throughout

Montana.

Sponsorship opportunities at the State Leadership Conference
provide a valuable opportunity to maximize your exposure and make a

positive impact on hundreds.

 

Recognition as you inform attendees of your
organization in a 5-minute keynote
Promotion of your program in a one-page
advertisement in the event program
Connect with 750+ individuals with two
electronic mailings during the year

Promotion of your program with marketing
collateral included in the registration materials
Connect with 750+ individuals with one
electronic mailing during the year  

 VIP Luncheon
Adviser Dinner
Attendee Shirts
Member Hospitality
Room 

 Member Recognition
Session
Chapter Recognition
Session
Nametags 

 State Executive
Council Breakfast
Evaluator break
Tote bags

Sponsorship Levels

Partner Perks Exclusive
Recognition Options

Receive the perks at your partner
level AND those lower

Select one

Gold
$1500

Silver
$1000

Bronze
$750

Exposure on the Montana FCCLA Website State
Leadership Conference event page with the
organization logo and hyperlink
Publicity of your organization in the event
registration materials and on-site signage 

Inclusion of your logo and a 100-word description
in the event program 

Who Attends?



$150 College & Career Readiness Exhibit Table

$50 College & Career Readiness Workshop

$500 STAR Event Sponsor

Event:

$750 State Leadership Conference Bronze Sponsor

$1000 State Leadership Conference Silver Sponsor

$1500 State Leadership Conference Silver Sponsor

$2500 Leadership Rally Exclusive Partner

Exclusive Recognition Option:

Exclusive Recognition Option:

Exclusive Recognition Option:

Organization Name:

Contact Person:                                                                                        Title:

Address:

Phone number:                                                                                          Email:

Partner Registration

2015-16

How would your organization like to invest in Montana FCCLA?  Select all that apply.

Mail form and payment by February 15 for maximum State Leadership
Conference exposure or September 1 for the Leadership Rally.

Please make checks payable to Montana FCCLA.
Box 11409
Bozeman, MT 59719

Email logo image to: nicole.wanago@mtfccla.org

Nicole Wanago
State Director

nicole.wanago@mtfccla.org
406.581.7285

Event Dates
State Leadership
Conference 

March 20-22. 2016

Leadership Rally 
October 2016

Montana FCCLA is a
501(c)3

Tax Deductible


